
American Civil Constructors Flatiron Constructors, Inc.

Jody Randall Tony Breinholt

4901 S. Windermere St. 10188 East I-25 Frontage Road

Littleton, CO 80120 Firestone, CO 80504

Jrandall@accbuilt.com tbrenholt@flatironcorp.com

Phone: 303-730-4504 Phone: 801-756-0404

Fax: 303-347-1844 Fax: 801-756-1184

Michael Baker Jr., INC (Baker) Graham Contracting LTD. (Graham)

John Guenther Greg Ritke

165 South Union Blvd, Suite 200 9709 Third Avenue NE, #300

Lakewood, CO 80228 Seattle, WA 98115

john.guenther@mbakercorp.com gregr@grahamus.com

Phone: 720-514-1139 Phone: 206-729-8845

Fax: 720-479-3157 Fax: 206-729-8845

Collins Engineers, Inc. (Collins) Hamilton Construction Company

Bryant Walters Wendell Snook

4875 Pearl East Circle, Suite 201 400 Inverness Parkway, Suite 200

Boulder, CO 80301 Englewood, CO 80112

bwalters@collinsengr.com wsnook@hamil.com

Phone: 303-447-0090 Phone: 720-279-6351

Fax: 303-447-9141 Fax: 720-974-3100

Colorado Transportation Constructors (CTC) Hamon Contractors, Inc

Greg Ritke Thomas O. Evered

9709 Third Avenue NE, #300 5670 Franklin Street

Seattle, WA 98115 Denver, CO 80216

gregr@grahamus.com tevered@hamoncontractors.com

Phone: 206-729-8845 Phone: 303-297-0340

Fax: 206-729-8845 Fax: 303-296-9601

Entiltlement and Engineering Solutions, Inc (EES) Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.

Amara L. Hildebrand Bob Torres

1600 Stout Street, Suite 250 102 South Tejon Street, Suite 1100

Denver, CO 80202 Colorado Springs, CO 80903

amara.hildebrand@ees.us.com robert.d.torres@jacobs.com

Phone: 303-572-7997 Phone: 719-578-3308

Fax: 719-578-1839

David Evans and Assosciates, Inc. Kiewit infrastructure Co. (Kiewit)

M. Ridley Moorman Mike McDonald

1331 17th Street, Suite 900 7926 S. Platte Cayon Rd.

Denver, CO 80202 Littleton, CO 80128

mxrm@deainc.com Mike.Mcdonald@kiewit.com

Phone: 303-501-3467 (cell) Phone: 303-979-9330

Fax: 720-946-0973 Fax; 303-932-8533
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Edward Kraemer & Sons, Inc. (Kraemer) URS Corporation (URS)

Time Maloney Travis Boone

900 West Castleton Rd., Suite 220 2315 Briargate Parkway, Suite 150

Castle Rock, CO 80109 Colorado Springs, CO 80920

tmaloney@edkraemer.com travis.boone@urs.com

Phone: 303-688-7500 Phone: 719-243-2725

Fax: 303-688-8811 Fax; 719-531-0007

Lawrence Construction Company (LCCO) SEMA Construction, Inc. (SEMA)

Bruce McIntosh Larry Walsh

9002 N. Moore Rd. 7353 S. Eagle Street

Littleton, CO 80125 Centennial, CO 80112

BMcIntosh@Lawrence-Construction.com lwalsh@semaconstruction.com

Office: 303-791-5642 Phone: 303-627-2600

Fax: 303-791-5647 Fax: 303-627-2626

Matrix Design Group Wilson & Company, Inc.

Eric Smith Mark Scholfield

2435 Research Parkway, Suite 200 999 18th Street, Suite 2600

Colorado Springs, CO 80920 Denver, CO 80202

eric_smith@matrixdesigngroup.com Mark.Scholfield@wilsonco.com

Phone: 719-575-0100 Phone: 303-297-2976

Fax: 719-575-0208 Fax: 303-297-2693

Ralph L. Wadsworth Construction Co., LLC (RLW) Wildcat Construction Co., Inc.

Brandon Squire Paul Sook 

166 East 14000 South, Suite 200 3219 West May

Draper, UT 84020 Wichita, KS 67213

bsquire@wadsco.com Paul.Sook@wildcatconstruction.com

Phone: 801-553-1661 Phone: 31-641-4035

Fax: 801-553-1696 Randy Smith

435 Troy Hill Road

Colorado Springs, CO

randy.smith@wildcat.net

Phone: 719-550-1008


